
Texas A & M International University
CBM001 Enrollment for Fall 2010

WebFocus: IR_CB-STATS                 as of 11/15/10 
Enrollment by College Across Level 

Total
College FR SO JR SR GR PHD Students

College of Arts & Sciences 1620 529 526 719 275 1 3670
College of Education 178 152 267 553 391 14 1555
College of Nursing&Health Sci 136 87 118 133 26 0 500
Sanchez School of Business 179 130 167 329 305 18 1128

Total 2113 898 1078 1734 997 33 6853

Enrollment by College Across Level 

Total
College UG GR PHD Students

College of Arts & Sciences 3394 275 1 3670
College of Education 1150 391 14 1555
College of Nursing&Health Sci 474 26 0 500
Sanchez School of Business 805 305 18 1128

Total 5823 997 33 6853



Enrollment by College and Major Across Load and Gender 

Level: Undergraduate

  PT   FT  PT  FT Total Total
College Major Women Women Women Men Men Men Count Hours

AS Art 11 15 26 9 14 23 49 531
Art - All Level Certification 7 20 27 1 6 7 34 404
Biology 28 183 211 26 161 187 398 5294
Chemistry 3 16 19 2 13 15 34 421
Communications 12 67 79 12 38 50 129 1579
Composite 13 6 19 13 10 23 42 376
Criminal Justice 47 157 204 54 181 235 439 5183
English 26 64 90 8 19 27 117 1330
English Lang Arts & Soc Stud 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 16
English Language Arts and Read 2 5 7 0 0 0 7 70
Environmental Science 2 7 9 3 3 6 15 167
Exchange Program 0 2 2 0 3 3 5 72
History 6 22 28 11 34 45 73 837
Mathematics 23 53 76 21 44 65 141 1629
Music 3 20 23 9 37 46 69 876
Physical Science 1 4 5 3 14 17 22 269
Political Science 4 23 27 7 50 57 84 1063
Pre-Engineering 1 16 17 8 92 100 117 1547
Psychology 55 183 238 18 70 88 326 3968
Science 2 6 8 1 5 6 14 178
Social Studies 6 16 22 3 19 22 44 518
Sociology 20 15 35 6 9 15 50 506
Spanish 16 30 46 1 7 8 54 625
Systems Engineering 0 8 8 7 36 43 51 645
Undeclared 553 51 604 409 65 474 1078 5522
Urban Planning & Admin 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 18

Total AS 841 990 1831 632 931 1563 3394 33644

BA Accounting 27 67 94 23 61 84 178 2001
Auditor 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 3
Business Administration 56 151 207 70 247 317 524 6279
Exchange Program 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 15
Management Information Systems 6 13 19 17 41 58 77 885
Undeclared 1 6 7 3 14 17 24 296

Total BA 90 237 327 114 364 478 805 9479

ED Bilingual Education 72 81 153 3 4 7 160 1634
Bilingual Generalist 7 12 19 1 0 1 20 213
Communication Disorders 40 171 211 4 20 24 235 2925
Early Childhood Education 153 237 390 6 14 20 410 4526
Exchange Program 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 12
Fitness and Sports 16 63 79 31 121 152 231 2867
Special Education 24 39 63 6 7 13 76 836
Undeclared 1 8 9 0 8 8 17 221

Total ED 313 611 924 51 175 226 1150 13234

NH Nursing 86 275 361 19 93 112 473 5443
Undeclared 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 4

Total NH 86 275 361 20 93 113 474 5447

Total 1330 2113 3443 817 1563 2380 5823 61804



Enrollment by College and Major Across Load and Gender 

Level: Graduate

  PT   FT  PT  FT Total Total
College Major Women Women Women Men Men Men Count Hours

AS Auditor 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 6
Biology 12 2 14 8 1 9 23 131
Counseling Psychology 34 2 36 13 1 14 50 290
Criminal Justice 21 3 24 15 1 16 40 231
English 9 2 11 9 1 10 21 117
Exchange Program 1 1 2 0 0 0 2 18
Health Administration 1 0 1 1 0 1 2 12
History 5 0 5 5 1 6 11 54
Mathematics 1 1 2 4 8 12 14 99
Political Science 1 1 2 4 1 5 7 48
Psychology 8 2 10 3 1 4 14 90
Public Administration 20 1 21 15 0 15 36 210
Sociology 17 1 18 5 1 6 24 141
Spanish 12 1 13 3 0 3 16 90
Undeclared 7 1 8 6 0 6 14 74

Total AS 149 18 167 92 16 108 275 1611

BA Accounting 24 6 30 9 0 9 39 246
Business Administration 68 18 86 99 20 119 205 1263
Information Systems 5 6 11 13 18 31 42 321
International Banking 1 1 2 1 2 3 5 42
International Trade 2 4 6 3 2 5 11 91
Undeclared 0 0 0 3 0 3 3 9

Total BA 100 35 135 128 42 170 305 1972

ED Administration 17 3 20 6 2 8 28 156
Asst Speech-Lang Pathologist 41 9 50 3 3 6 56 375
Bilingual Education 20 1 21 3 1 4 25 135
Curriculum and Instruction 25 3 28 11 3 14 42 256
Early Childhood Education 3 0 3 1 0 1 4 21
Education 11 0 11 10 0 10 21 87
Educational Administration 47 7 54 25 2 27 81 477
Educational Diagnostician 1 0 1 1 0 1 2 9
Generic Special Education 36 1 37 5 0 5 42 240
Instructional Technology 3 0 3 0 0 0 3 15
Reading 12 0 12 1 0 1 13 75
School Counseling 51 3 54 7 0 7 61 342
Superintendency 4 0 4 2 1 3 7 39
Undeclared 4 0 4 2 0 2 6 23

Total ED 275 27 302 77 12 89 391 2250

NH Nurse Practitioner 19 0 19 7 0 7 26 156

Total NH 19 0 19 7 0 7 26 156

Total 543 80 623 304 70 374 997 5989



Enrollment by Student College and Major Across Load and Gender 

Level: Doctoral

  PT   FT  PT  FT Total Total
College Major Women Women Women Men Men Men Count Hours

AS Hispanic Studies 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 3

Total AS 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 3

BA International Business Admin 1 0 1 4 13 17 18 147

Total BA 1 0 1 4 13 17 18 147

ED Curriculum and Instruction 5 0 5 3 0 3 8 36
Educational Administration 3 0 3 3 0 3 6 18

Total ED 8 0 8 6 0 6 14 54

Total 10 0 10 10 13 23 33 204



Enrollment by College and Major Across Classification 

Majr Total Total
College Major Code FR SO JR SR UG GR PHD Students Hours

AS Art ARTS 11 3 17 18 49 0 0 49 531
Art - All Level Certification ARTA 9 7 8 10 34 0 0 34 404
Auditor AUDT 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 6
Biology BIOL 153 75 85 85 398 23 0 421 5425
Chemistry CHEM 21 3 4 6 34 0 0 34 421
Communications COMM 30 31 35 33 129 0 0 129 1579
Composite COMP 2 4 6 30 42 0 0 42 376
Counseling Psychology COUN 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 50 290
Criminal Justice CRIJ 123 84 97 135 439 40 0 479 5414
English ENGD 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 12

ENGL 24 24 31 37 116 21 0 137 1435
English Lang Arts & Soc Stud ENSS 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 16
English Language Arts and Read ENRD 0 3 0 4 7 0 0 7 70
Environmental Science ENSC 5 5 1 4 15 0 0 15 167
Exchange Program EXCH 5 0 0 0 5 2 0 7 90
Health Administration HADM 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 12
Hispanic Studies HISP 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 3
History HIST 15 8 22 28 73 11 0 84 891
Mathematics MATH 23 24 29 65 141 14 0 155 1728
Music MUSI 18 18 8 25 69 0 0 69 876
Physical Science PHS 8 10 4 0 22 0 0 22 269
Political Science PSCI 17 21 19 27 84 7 0 91 1111
Pre-Engineering PENG 72 31 11 3 117 0 0 117 1547
Psychology PSYC 80 50 82 114 326 14 0 340 4058
Public Administration PADM 0 0 0 0 0 36 0 36 210
Science SCI 2 1 5 6 14 0 0 14 178
Social Studies SOST 3 10 13 18 44 0 0 44 518
Sociology SOCI 4 9 10 27 50 24 0 74 647
Spanish SPAN 4 5 17 27 53 16 0 69 703

SPND 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 12
Systems Engineering SENG 25 5 13 8 51 0 0 51 645
Undeclared UND 966 98 8 6 1078 14 0 1092 5596
Urban Planning & Admin URPA 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 18

Total AS 1620 529 526 719 3394 275 1 3670 35258

BA Accounting ACC 31 27 39 81 178 39 0 217 2247
Auditor AUDT 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 3
Business Administration BA 121 86 107 210 524 205 0 729 7542
Exchange Program EXCH 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 15
Information Systems IS 0 0 0 0 0 42 0 42 321
International Banking IBK 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5 42
International Business Admin IB 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 21

IBA 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 14 126
International Trade IT 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 11 91
Management Information Systems MIS 10 13 17 37 77 0 0 77 885
Undeclared UND 15 4 4 1 24 3 0 27 305

Total BA 179 130 167 329 805 305 18 1128 11598

ED Administration ADM 0 0 0 0 0 28 0 28 156
Asst Speech-Lang Pathologist ASLP 0 0 0 0 0 56 0 56 375
Bilingual Education BIL 13 28 79 40 160 25 0 185 1769
Bilingual Generalist BILG 3 3 4 10 20 0 0 20 213
Communication Disorders COMD 35 44 60 96 235 0 0 235 2925
Curriculum and Instruction EDCI 0 0 0 0 0 42 8 50 292
Early Childhood Education EDEC 49 30 59 272 410 4 0 414 4547
Education ED 0 0 0 0 0 21 0 21 87
Educational Administration EDAM 0 0 0 0 0 81 6 87 495
Educational Diagnostician EDD 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 9
Exchange Program EXCH 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 12
Fitness and Sports FSPN 56 37 48 90 231 0 0 231 2867
Generic Special Education GSED 0 0 0 0 0 42 0 42 240
Instructional Technology EDIT 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 15



Enrollment by College and Major Across Classification 

Majr Total Total
College Major Code FR SO JR SR UG GR PHD Students Hours

ED Reading RDG 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 13 75
School Counseling SCHC 0 0 0 0 0 61 0 61 342
Special Education SPED 10 5 17 44 76 0 0 76 836
Superintendency SUPT 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 7 39
Undeclared UND 11 5 0 1 17 6 0 23 244

Total ED 178 152 267 553 1150 391 14 1555 15538

NH Nurse Practitioner NUPR 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 26 156
Nursing NUR 12 27 37 49 125 0 0 125 1160

NURN 0 0 2 5 7 0 0 7 57
NURP 124 49 17 15 205 0 0 205 2662
NURS 0 11 62 63 136 0 0 136 1564

Undeclared UND 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 4

Total NH 136 87 118 133 474 26 0 500 5603

Total 2113 898 1078 1734 5823 997 33 6853 67997



Semester Credit Hours by  Student College and Major Across Load and Sex 

  PT   FT  PT  FT Total
College Major Women Women Women Men Men Men Hours

AS Art 78 197 275 76 180 256 531
Art - All Level Certification 55 262 317 7 80 87 404
Auditor 0 0 0 6 0 6 6
Biology 272 2609 2881 231 2313 2544 5425
Chemistry 22 212 234 4 183 187 421
Communications 77 898 975 94 510 604 1579
Composite 92 82 174 76 126 202 376
Counseling Psychology 186 18 204 76 10 86 290
Criminal Justice 433 2145 2578 426 2410 2836 5414
English 234 854 1088 96 263 359 1447
English Lang Arts & Soc Stud 0 16 16 0 0 0 16
English Language Arts and Read 9 61 70 0 0 0 70
Environmental Science 12 98 110 20 37 57 167
Exchange Program 6 42 48 0 42 42 90
Health Administration 6 0 6 6 0 6 12
Hispanic Studies 3 0 3 0 0 0 3
History 63 286 349 100 442 542 891
Mathematics 172 730 902 168 658 826 1728
Music 28 272 300 74 502 576 876
Physical Science 10 56 66 15 188 203 269
Political Science 33 317 350 67 694 761 1111
Pre-Engineering 6 217 223 55 1269 1324 1547
Psychology 438 2526 2964 151 943 1094 4058
Public Administration 108 12 120 90 0 90 210
Science 14 83 97 9 72 81 178
Social Studies 39 207 246 21 251 272 518
Sociology 233 210 443 72 132 204 647
Spanish 184 413 597 24 94 118 715
Systems Engineering 0 104 104 50 491 541 645
Undeclared 2312 688 3000 1737 859 2596 5596
Urban Planning & Admin 0 0 0 0 18 18 18

Total AS 5125 13615 18740 3751 12767 16518 35258

BA Accounting 327 926 1253 203 791 994 2247
Auditor 0 0 0 3 0 3 3
Business Administration 790 2193 2983 1041 3518 4559 7542
Exchange Program 0 0 0 0 15 15 15
Information Systems 21 66 87 39 195 234 321
International Banking 6 9 15 6 21 27 42
International Business Admin 6 0 6 18 123 141 147
International Trade 12 42 54 16 21 37 91
Management Information Systems 48 170 218 134 533 667 885
Undeclared 6 77 83 28 194 222 305

Total BA 1216 3483 4699 1488 5411 6899 11598

ED Administration 81 27 108 30 18 48 156
Asst Speech-Lang Pathologist 233 92 325 18 32 50 375
Bilingual Education 626 1046 1672 36 61 97 1769
Bilingual Generalist 55 152 207 6 0 6 213
Communication Disorders 286 2332 2618 28 279 307 2925
Curriculum and Instruction 172 27 199 63 30 93 292
Early Childhood Education 1213 3105 4318 51 178 229 4547
Education 45 0 45 42 0 42 87
Educational Administration 267 63 330 147 18 165 495
Educational Diagnostician 6 0 6 3 0 3 9
Exchange Program 0 0 0 0 12 12 12
Fitness and Sports 124 867 991 234 1642 1876 2867
Generic Special Education 201 9 210 30 0 30 240
Instructional Technology 15 0 15 0 0 0 15
Reading 69 0 69 6 0 6 75
School Counseling 276 27 303 39 0 39 342
Special Education 193 509 702 46 88 134 836



Semester Credit Hours by  Student College and Major Across Load and Sex 

  PT   FT  PT  FT Total
College Major Women Women Women Men Men Men Hours

ED Superintendency 21 0 21 9 9 18 39
Undeclared 25 106 131 7 106 113 244

Total ED 3908 8362 12270 795 2473 3268 15538

NH Nurse Practitioner 114 0 114 42 0 42 156
Nursing 537 3554 4091 112 1240 1352 5443
Undeclared 0 0 0 4 0 4 4

Total NH 651 3554 4205 158 1240 1398 5603

Total 10900 29014 39914 6192 21891 28083 67997



Semester Credit Hours by Student College and Major Across Level 

Total
College Major FR SO JR SR UG GR PHD Hours

AS Art 140 30 178 183 531 0 0 531
Art - All Level Certification 122 91 88 103 404 0 0 404
Auditor 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 6
Biology 2022 1015 1152 1105 5294 131 0 5425
Chemistry 276 39 58 48 421 0 0 421
Communications 392 376 454 357 1579 0 0 1579
Composite 16 52 56 252 376 0 0 376
Counseling Psychology 0 0 0 0 0 290 0 290
Criminal Justice 1607 1025 1115 1436 5183 231 0 5414
English 308 290 310 422 1330 117 0 1447
English Lang Arts & Soc Stud 0 0 16 0 16 0 0 16
English Language Arts and Read 0 37 0 33 70 0 0 70
Environmental Science 67 45 13 42 167 0 0 167
Exchange Program 72 0 0 0 72 18 0 90
Health Administration 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 12
Hispanic Studies 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3
History 197 83 253 304 837 54 0 891
Mathematics 309 285 318 717 1629 99 0 1728
Music 236 221 111 308 876 0 0 876
Physical Science 106 117 46 0 269 0 0 269
Political Science 226 259 255 323 1063 48 0 1111
Pre-Engineering 972 426 126 23 1547 0 0 1547
Psychology 1015 614 1009 1330 3968 90 0 4058
Public Administration 0 0 0 0 0 210 0 210
Science 21 13 65 79 178 0 0 178
Social Studies 38 123 144 213 518 0 0 518
Sociology 55 100 100 251 506 141 0 647
Spanish 48 52 208 317 625 90 0 715
Systems Engineering 325 70 154 96 645 0 0 645
Undeclared 4365 1031 95 31 5522 74 0 5596
Urban Planning & Admin 0 0 0 18 18 0 0 18

Total AS 12935 6394 6324 7991 33644 1611 3 35258

BA Accounting 406 350 468 777 2001 246 0 2247
Auditor 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 3
Business Administration 1550 1043 1258 2428 6279 1263 0 7542
Exchange Program 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 15
Information Systems 0 0 0 0 0 321 0 321
International Banking 0 0 0 0 0 42 0 42
International Business Admin 0 0 0 0 0 0 147 147
International Trade 0 0 0 0 0 91 0 91
Management Information Systems 131 161 193 400 885 0 0 885
Undeclared 207 52 31 6 296 9 0 305

Total BA 2312 1606 1950 3611 9479 1972 147 11598

ED Administration 0 0 0 0 0 156 0 156
Asst Speech-Lang Pathologist 0 0 0 0 0 375 0 375
Bilingual Education 171 337 745 381 1634 135 0 1769
Bilingual Generalist 31 38 45 99 213 0 0 213
Communication Disorders 464 564 750 1147 2925 0 0 2925
Curriculum and Instruction 0 0 0 0 0 256 36 292
Early Childhood Education 633 351 669 2873 4526 21 0 4547
Education 0 0 0 0 0 87 0 87
Educational Administration 0 0 0 0 0 477 18 495
Educational Diagnostician 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 9
Exchange Program 12 0 0 0 12 0 0 12
Fitness and Sports 742 466 577 1082 2867 0 0 2867
Generic Special Education 0 0 0 0 0 240 0 240
Instructional Technology 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 15
Reading 0 0 0 0 0 75 0 75
School Counseling 0 0 0 0 0 342 0 342
Special Education 128 55 169 484 836 0 0 836



Semester Credit Hours by Student College and Major Across Level 

Total
College Major FR SO JR SR UG GR PHD Hours

ED Superintendency 0 0 0 0 0 39 0 39
Undeclared 142 64 0 15 221 23 0 244

Total ED 2323 1875 2955 6081 13234 2250 54 15538

NH Nurse Practitioner 0 0 0 0 0 156 0 156
Nursing 1855 1033 1196 1359 5443 0 0 5443
Undeclared 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4

Total NH 1855 1033 1196 1363 5447 156 0 5603

Total 19425 10908 12425 19046 61804 5989 204 67997



Enrollment by College and Major Across Ethnicity
CBM001 Enrollment for Fall 2010

Level: Undergraduate

Amr Non Tot Total
College Major Wht Blck Hisp Asn Ind Res Haw Multi Unk Cnt Hours

AS Art 0 0 46 1 0 2 0 0 0 49 531
Art - All Level Certification 0 0 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 404
Biology 8 3 366 5 0 5 0 1 10 398 5294
Chemistry 0 0 31 1 0 1 0 0 1 34 421
Communications 2 1 120 1 0 4 0 1 0 129 1579
Composite 1 0 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 376
Criminal Justice 7 1 426 0 0 1 0 1 3 439 5183
English 4 0 110 1 0 0 0 0 2 117 1330
English Lang Arts & Soc Stud 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 16
English Language Arts and Read 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 70
Environmental Science 0 1 12 0 0 1 0 0 1 15 167
Exchange Program 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 72
History 5 0 68 0 0 0 0 0 0 73 837
Mathematics 4 0 129 3 0 2 0 0 3 141 1629
Music 0 0 65 0 0 1 0 0 3 69 876
Physical Science 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 1 22 269
Political Science 1 0 82 1 0 0 0 0 0 84 1063
Pre-Engineering 2 0 106 1 0 4 0 0 4 117 1547
Psychology 6 3 306 0 0 6 0 0 5 326 3968
Science 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 178
Social Studies 3 0 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 518
Sociology 2 0 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 506
Spanish 0 0 51 0 0 3 0 0 0 54 625
Systems Engineering 0 0 47 0 0 1 0 0 3 51 645
Undeclared 22 2 990 6 2 51 0 0 5 1078 5522
Urban Planning & Admin 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 18

Total AS 68 11 3162 20 2 87 0 3 41 3394 33644

BA Accounting 3 4 167 1 0 2 0 0 1 178 2001
Auditor 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 3
Business Administration 8 3 473 2 0 30 0 1 8 525 6291
Exchange Program 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 15
Management Information Systems 0 1 73 1 0 1 0 0 0 76 873
Undeclared 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 2 24 296

Total BA 11 8 735 4 0 35 0 1 11 805 9479

ED Bilingual Education 2 0 157 0 0 0 0 0 1 160 1634
Bilingual Generalist 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 213
Communication Disorders 7 0 222 2 0 1 0 0 3 235 2925
Early Childhood Education 7 3 389 1 2 3 0 0 5 410 4526
Exchange Program 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 12
Fitness and Sports 12 10 197 4 2 3 0 0 3 231 2867
Special Education 4 1 71 0 0 0 0 0 0 76 836
Undeclared 2 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 221

Total ED 34 14 1071 7 4 8 0 0 12 1150 13234

NH Nursing 8 8 431 6 1 7 0 0 12 473 5443
Undeclared 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4

Total NH 8 8 432 6 1 7 0 0 12 474 5447

Total 121 41 5400 37 7 137 0 4 76 5823 61804



Enrollment by College and Major Across Ethnicity
CBM001 Enrollment for Fall 2010

Level: Graduate

Amr Non Tot Total
College Major Wht Blck Hisp Asn Ind Res Haw Multi Unk Cnt Hours

AS Auditor 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 6
Biology 1 0 20 1 0 1 0 0 0 23 131
Counseling Psychology 1 0 48 0 0 1 0 0 0 50 290
Criminal Justice 2 1 36 0 0 0 0 0 1 40 231
English 1 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 1 21 117
Exchange Program 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 18
Health Administration 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 12
History 1 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 54
Mathematics 1 0 11 0 0 2 0 0 0 14 99
Political Science 1 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 7 48
Psychology 1 0 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 14 90
Public Administration 0 0 35 0 0 1 0 0 0 36 210
Sociology 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 141
Spanish 1 0 14 0 0 1 0 0 0 16 90
Undeclared 2 0 9 0 0 1 0 0 2 14 74

Total AS 12 1 245 3 0 10 0 0 4 275 1611

BA Accounting 0 0 38 0 0 1 0 0 0 39 246
Business Administration 5 2 129 1 0 65 0 0 2 204 1251
Information Systems 0 0 8 0 0 34 0 0 0 42 321
International Banking 1 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 42
International Business Admin 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 12
International Trade 2 0 7 0 0 2 0 0 0 11 91
Undeclared 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 9

Total BA 8 2 188 1 0 104 0 0 2 305 1972

ED Administration 1 0 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 156
Asst Speech-Lang Pathologist 2 0 54 0 0 0 0 0 0 56 375
Bilingual Education 0 0 24 0 0 1 0 0 0 25 135
Curriculum and Instruction 5 0 36 0 0 1 0 0 0 42 256
Early Childhood Education 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 21
Education 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 1 21 87
Educational Administration 1 2 78 0 0 0 0 0 0 81 477
Educational Diagnostician 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 9
Instructional Technology 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 15
Reading 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 75
School Counseling 0 0 61 0 0 0 0 0 0 61 342
Special Education 4 0 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 240
Superintendency 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 39
Undeclared 1 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 6 23

Total ED 15 2 370 0 1 2 0 0 1 391 2250

NH Nurse Practitioner 2 0 23 1 0 0 0 0 0 26 156

Total NH 2 0 23 1 0 0 0 0 0 26 156

Total 37 5 826 5 1 116 0 0 7 997 5989



Enrollment by Student College and Major Across Ethnicity
CBM001 Enrollment for Fall 2010

Level: Doctoral

Amr Non Tot Total
College Major Wht Blck Hisp Asn Ind Res Haw Multi Unk Cnt Hours

AS Hispanic Studies 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3

Total AS 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3

BA International Business Admin 2 3 1 1 0 11 0 0 0 18 147

Total BA 2 3 1 1 0 11 0 0 0 18 147

ED Curriculum and Instruction 1 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 36
Educational Administration 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 18

Total ED 2 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 54

Total 4 3 14 1 0 11 0 0 0 33 204




